An Iwaki America Company
pH/ORP Sensors
WEL SERIES
Walchem’s WEL Series electrodes are cost-effective differential pH and ORP electrodes
for industrial applications.  They are modular in design with a rugged CPVC housing that
contains the electronics; pH and ORP cartridges can easily be connected or replaced in
minutes without tools. The cartridges feature a unique threaded interlock connection and a
double o-ring seal, ensuring a watertight fit and secure seating at all times.

The WEL Series electrodes are in compliance with
CE EMC standards.
ORDER INFORMATION
WEL
mounting
style
housing
cartridge
CARTRIDGE
PHF	 =	 Flat surface pH
PHB	 =	 Bulb pH
PHH	 =	 HF resistant pH
MVF	 =	 Flat surface ORP
MVR	 =	 Rod style ORP
PHLI	 =	 Flat pH, if sample is between 10 and 100µS
HOUSING
1	 =	 Housing with preamplifier and PT1000 ATC, 20’ cable with tinned leads
2	 =	 Housing with preamplifier, 20’ cable with tinned leads
3	 =	 Housing with PT1000 ATC, 20’ coaxial cable with BNC connector
4	 =	 Housing, 20’ coaxial cable with BNC connector
MOUNTING STYLE
1	 =	 Submersion mounting
2	 =	 In-line mounting (3/4” NPTF tee)
3	 =	 Metric in-line mounting (G 1¼ male adapter)
Walchem’s WDS Series differential pH and ORP sensors will provide long-lasting and reliable
performance in industrial and municipal applications.
The differential measurement technique uses two electrodes, one for the process measure-
ment and the other for the reference measurement. Each electrode is measured differentially
with respect to a third metal electrode.  The reference electrode is constructed from pH glass
and is embedded in pH 7 buffer within the sensor behind a porous, replaceable salt bridge.
If the reference solution becomes contaminated, or the salt bridge becomes clogged, it is
easily replaced. The glass electrode is not prone to chemical attack like a silver/silver chloride
reference can be, adding to the reliability of the sensor.
WDS SERIES
SUMMARY OF KEY BENEFITS
Replaceable salt bridge for long life
Field proven differential design
Transmits signal 3,000 feet (915 meters)
Walchem preamplifier models are compatible with
Walchem controllers
Conventional preamplifier models are compatible with
GLI and Aquametrix (Lisle Metrix) controllers
Resistant to ground loop problems
Measurement Performance
Range	 0 to 14 pH
	 -2000 to 2000 mV (ORP)
Sensitivity	 0.001 pH
	 0.1 mV
Stability	 0.03 pH per day, non-cumulative
	 2 mV per day, non-cumulative
Temperature	 -5 to 95°C (23 to 203°F)
Mechanical
Wetted Materials	 CPVC, Ceramic, Glass, EPDM, Platinum (ORP only) and Titanium
	 Palladium alloy
Cable (Walchem preamp)	 3 twisted pair shielded
Cable (Conv. preamp)	 5 conductor shielded
Cable length		  4.6 meters (15 ft)
Maximum cable length	 900 meters (1,000 ft)
Temperature Limit		  -5 to 95°C (23 to 203°F)
Pressure Limit		  0.7 MPa (100 psi)
		  @65°C (149°F)
The WDS Series (model numbers WDS-**W,
Walchem preamplifier only) sensors are in compliance with CE EMC EN 61326 standards.
ORDER INFORMATION
WDS
preamp
type
sensor
type
SENSOR TYPE
PH	 =	 pH sensor
MV	 =	 ORP sensor
PREAMPLIFIER TYPE